
 

 

 

 

Masomeh Najjari 
Female 

2002-07-12 - 23.3 
Right 

Anxiety-OCD-R/O Adult ADHD 
- 

2025-10-08 
Maryam Mirzajanzadeh 

Maryam Mirzajanzadeh 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Maryam Mirzajanzadeh 

Masomeh Najjari 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

Maryam Mirzajanzadeh 

Masomeh Najjari 

 

 

 

 

10.25 

 
10.12 

 
-0.12 

 
-0.22 

 
00.20 

 
- 

 
03.00 

 
03.24 

 
00.06 

 
00.00 

 
08.70 

 

Normal 

 
Normal 

 
Anhedonia 

 
Anhedonia 

 
Anhedonia 

 
Normal 

 
Normal 

 
Normal 

 
Normal 

 
Normal 

 
- 

 


